Tomahawk Parts List

1708B
I |

© xdpcs O xdpes

© (D xtopcs | | © (MMM x10pcs @xmpcs x10pcs i >x10pcs
SS M3x3mm SS M3x6mm

E2 Clip E3 Clip E5 Clip

B x10pcs wapcs Bﬂ x5pcs B x10pcs

Nut M2.6 Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Nut M4

BD X5pcs H x5pcs w%cs

Nylon Nut M4 Flanged Nylon Nut M4 R-Pin 6mm

1-S13008H | 1-S13015H 92643
() (i xr0ves | | () (fmummunmyopcs || (322 xi0vcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x15mm R-Pin 4mm

1-S22608
O [ Jmmw <5oes || @ [ 5ecs || © ¥6pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm
1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
@ Dﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂﬂﬂmﬂﬂﬂlﬂ @ 'IIIIIIIIII||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm
ORGO03B ORGO03BK
x10pcs 0 0
(©) | rmmmmm @ U e O ' T
FH M3x18mm 0O-Ring P3 Orange O-Ring P3 Black

BRG001

BRG003 J BRG014

BRG022

el

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

17088 Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) Hh7=T VT BF vy THEUA)
1-853003  Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs) 1y FEZ(M3X3/10A)

1-S53006  Set Screw (M3x6/10pcs) £ hEA(M3X6/10A)

1-E020 E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs) EU>4 (E20/10A)

1-E030 E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) EU>4(E30/10A)

1-E050 E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs) EU>4 (E5.0/10A)

1-N2620  Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs) FvMM26x20/10A)

1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) Fu MM3x2.4/10) 1-N3024
1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) Ty MM3x33) /8> (5A)
1-N4032  Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs) Fv MM4x32/10A) 1-N4032
1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) FvMM4X5.5) F4 0> (5A)
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) FyMMAX56) 7579 FAOVGA)
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs) 2y TEV(10A)

92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs) 2FvTE(mm/10PA)
1-513008H  Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) REVERMIXE)AN\YZA/10A)
1-813015H  Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) RV ER(MXIS)NYZR/10A)
1-822608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs) FHvTER(M26x8/5))
1-822612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs) FryTERM26x12/50)
1-822616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs) FryTERAM26x16/5A)
1-S32606H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HZEZAM26x6)( NI Z/10A)
1-833008H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HIEZ(M3XB)(\ 7 R/10A)
1-833012H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HFZERM3X12(N\Y7Z/10A)
1-833015H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HSEZAMIXI5NYTZ/T0A)
1-833018H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x18/10pcs) HSEZM3XI18) (YT R/10A)
ORGO3B  O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10Pcs 09 (P3/AL V) 10A
ORGO3BK  O-Ring (P3/Black) 10Pcs 05 P317Z99)10A
BRGOO1  Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4Pcs S—IURAT 4 (5xT0x4M4 A
BRGO03  Shield Bearing (4x8x3) 4Pcs J=IVIRT )T (Ax83)AA
BRGO14 Shield Bearing (10x15x4) 2Pcs Z=IV RN (10x15%4) 20
BRG022 Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2Pcs Z=IVRNT1) 7 (6x10x3)2A

32

@ x2pcs
e

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

SC208

SC201
SC203B
SC204
$C205
SC206B
SC207B
SC208
SC209B
SC210
SC211
SC212B
SC213

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)

Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set (Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

AV Y—(RI—EA 2014)

)Y R7—L(AO—E422014)
70YhA7HYRT—L(RO—EA 2014)
FYRYIR(RAI—EF> 2014)
T—=Lyv7870v9vy M AI-EF 2014)
ARTTT 991y b (RD—E4 2014)
7Y MavIAT—(AO—EF 2014)
HF—REAN=IY MAO—EH>2014)
DY AT L—N(R3—EF> 2014)
Y3y A7 —(RI—EF> 2014)
FYRYIARTY M (RAO—EF 2014)
E—42—T7L—FRI-EF> 2014)



Tomahawk Parts List

SC215B SC216B SC217B

(&)

O @)
X2pcs
O O

[ FH M2.646mm xdpes

SC223RB

§C222-04@ x2pcs

O

Py
SC223-01 x2pes ? o)

SC223-02 x2pcs

3 ol

E-Ring 2mm x6pcs 0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs

(. oo
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(i I x2pcs
x2pcs

G ]

SC222R

@ x2pcs

SC222-01 x2pcs
SC222-02B x2pcs
@[ D
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
o T X2pes
x2pcs

SC222-03B SC222-04

@ x4pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

SC215B
SC216B
SC217B
SC221B
SC222R
§C222-01
$C222-02B
5C222-03B
SC222-04

Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk)

Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)
Shock Gasket 10mm (4pcs)

A)yN=TL—rQN/RI—EF> 2014)
A=\ R QA/AO—EF> 2014)
TIHA Yy M (RO—EA> 2014)
JYO—)br—yty b (RO—E4> 2014)
70vbavgty MLy FAD—-E4Y 2014)
70Ybavgvv7 b QNAI-ERY 2014)
TAYNavIATVYY QNAI-EFY 2014)
Y3y 7718V b (RO—EF 2014)
v IHRY N 10mm@4A)

SC225B

©) -@
(a] (b (c] @ x2pcs
SC226B
IEJ\ @ E\ — Wi (o
gy (a] (b BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs
9 ol o8
E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

% § G szCS
© x2pes
| = ©)
© x2pcs O x2pcs S
SC23OB ==
ﬂ J
9 szCS
@ B ©m
SS M3x3mm
SS M3x3mm x2pcs Ox2cs @ x2pcs  xdpes

@

[T @

x2pcs

N o 1)
[

X2pcs

SC223RB
SC223-01

Rear Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk)
Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC2258 Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

SC226B Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014)
SCW014 Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014)
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

SC230B Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)

SC231B Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014)
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

J¥yavity b (Ly FIRE—))
Uryaysow 7 QNAD—EF Y 2014)
)73y 277 QNAI—ELY 2014)
AN=F Tty (RI-EA> 2014)
=Rt A 1\—ty h(RO—-EF>2014)
TAVMVI = (RE-IVEATIRD-EFY 2014)
FIAVF=I\ =YYk (RI-EF 2014)
Frtyh (R3-EF 2014)

EZAYF vy b (RO-E42014)

DY HYRRZ Mz b (RO—EA 2014)
RAVGw 7 QN AI—EAY 2014)

DY RA=IVT7I RV QA/RAA—EF> 2014)

33



Tomahawk Parts List

©)( Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm
x8pcs

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
x2pcs

SC243B

gﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂ]

ammm———— o () x2pes

oo @ x2pcs

SC246B
SC247

© ©L__d
©® x2pcs @ x2pes

X1 ©f
® x2pcs @) x2pcs

(s @ x4pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

H x4pcs
M3 Nylon Nut

> X2pcs

=2, x2pcs
R-Pin 4mm

omm Xx4pcs
SS M3x6mm

©mm xdpcs (O mmmm x2pcs @(jmm x2pcs  ©(ummmm x2pcs © [ x2pes
FHM3x8mm  FH M3x18mm Cap M2.6x8mm  BH M3x15mm P3 O-ring Black

SC248B

SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  FZA77vy4—tyk QA/ZAI—E7F> 2014)
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) Frov 7y (RO-EFY 2014)
SC236B  Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7774 b€V QANAT—EA 2014)
SC237B  Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) TOVMRY3A VN AD-EFY 2014)
SC239B Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) TOVNT =LY% 7 MRI—-EF 2014)
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmuM26E Ry bR—)b BA/AD—E7> 2014)
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) - 5.8mmxM3E7Ry bR—JL 4A/AI—EF> 2014)
SC242B  4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  48mmxM267K—)b vk QAVAI—EF> 2014)
SC2438  Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) 40y Ry b (RO—EA> 2014)

SC246B  Battery Strap (16X200mm) Ny71) =25y 7 (16X200mm)

SC247 Parts Set for Upper Deck (Tomahawk) TyIN=TvEBN=Y4y b (FRE—%)
SC2488  Upper Deck Set (Tomahawk) TyR=TvE4y b (FRFE—7)

34

SC249B SC250

Light Bucket Set

® L — (©) | mmmm x6pcs
B FH M3x12mm
e %ﬁ'&ﬂﬁﬁ@
. v JUE O [(mmw x4pcs
D 203 " Cap M2.6x8mm
& © Do @@ x2pcs
Cap M2x10mm
M M
W E] (e @ x4pcs
@ DLt ol =\ Flange BH M3x10mm

SCB005
[}IIIIIIIIJJ @ x1pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

[
FH M3x8mm x2pcs

Light Bucket Set FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SC2498 Roll Bar (Toamahak) O—Jb\=(FK=%)

SC250 Front Body Post set (Tomahawk) 7OV MRTARAMY b (FRF—7)
SCB004B  Clear Body Set (Tomahawk) )T RT1 YR (FRF—=2)

SCB005  Driver Set (Tomahawk) 2 IAE SIN(ge)

SCW014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 70/ M\Y) = (RE=IVBAT/AT-EF> 2014)
SCWO017  Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) FA My by b QAVAT—EF Y 2014)



Tomahawk Parts List
SCHO007SCB (satin Chrome)

—
© x2pcs ® x2pcs

SCHO07SCB Front Wheel (Safin Chromel2pcs/Tomahawk) 700 M —IW(H 740~ LAy 4N F~))
SCHO0BSCB Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) U1 —JV(H7>70—LAYF2A/NE—Y)

SCTO01MB  Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TAVMNAY (ETATLRNAI-EFY 2014)
SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2peshwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) )34 (374 TLNA VT —fHA1-t 4> 2014)
LA43B 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) R=IVIVR58¢(12A)

UM612 Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 77+ 7 QAJULTIMASC)

SCH001CM / BK/ SC

Tomahawk Option Parts List

SCH002CM / BK/ SC

= CM (Shiny Chrome) CM (Shiny Chrome)
7 BK (Black) BK (Black)
7 \\ SC (Satin Chrome) SC (Satin Chrome)
] x2pcs
SCH003BK/SCB /Y SCH004BK /SCB /Y
= \{\\ BK (Black) - BK (Black)
7 .\\ SCB (Satin Chrome) SCB (Satin Chrome)
[ ') X2pc Y (Yellow) X2pcs Y (Yellow)
K/SCB | SCH006W /BK/SCB
W (White) = W (White) , -
BK (Black) , \ BK (Black)
SCB (satin Chrome) /77 / \ "X\ SCB (Satin Chrome) |
SCW0206F
Need SCW020

O O
OQO OQO

S

SC (Soft with Inner)
MB (Medium)

SCT002SB (Soft)

H (Hard)

MB (Medium) @
SB (Soft)
© x2pcs ® x2pcs

SCHO01CM  Front Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO01BK  Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO001SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCH002CM  Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCH002BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

70V M A=Ib(IA=LAYFINAI-EF 2014)
OV MRA=IV (FZvIRNAT—EF 2014)
TAYNA=IV (T Ia=LAyENAI-EFY 014)
Y RA=Ib(G0—LAYFRANAI—EF 2014)
DY RA—=IV(TZv IR NAT—EF> 2014)

SCHO002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) |J7iA =)L (70— LAy 2NAI~EAY 2014)

SCHO03BK  Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO03SCB  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO03Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE2014)
SCHO04BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO04SCB Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014
SCHO04Y  Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO05W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO05BK 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO005SC 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO0BW 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO06BK 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO06SC 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO07W  Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk)
SCHO08W  Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk)
SCT001SC  Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014)
SCTO01MB  Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCT002SB  Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014)
SCTO03H  Front Tire Hard/2WD/2.2inch

SCTO03MB  Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch

SCT003SB  Front Tire Soft/2WD/2.2inch

FAT202SB  Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/Dirt Hog)

7OV MRA—=IV(TZvIR A E=ML 2014)
70V M=) (7 7a-LAYFRNE=MY 2014)
OV MR =V (A TO—2NE—N 2014)

DY RA=IV (TZ9 RN E=PV2014)

Y RA=IV (F778-LAYFRNE—MV 2014)
Y RA—)V (A TE—2N/ €~V 2014)

24 VFB 70/ MA= IV QNETAMAI-EFY 2014)
24 VFB 70 MA=IVQNTZYIRI-E A 2014)
AR IOV QAT /8- LAy FRT-EF Y 014
24 VFBVTRA=IVQARIA MAI—-EF 2014)
LAVFRITFA=IVQNT Z99[A2~E4 2014)
DAVFBYYI =V QAT /98- LAy AI-EF Y 2014)
TAVIRA=IV R4 NN IR K—D)

DX RA—=IV (K74 NN IR F—7)
TAVAY (VT MINA YT~/ RI—EF 2014)
70V MAY (ETATLRANAI—EAY 2014)
YA (JTMNINA Y F=FAT—EF 2014)
707 MNAY N—R/2WD/2.24 > F
TOYIAY ZTATLI2WD2214 >V F
TOYVIRAT T NMWD224 >V F

DR 2% G dVMANPYNE S Vi)



